
  COMPUTERS

This promo is applicable only to new and existing PLDT landline subscribers  who will apply for any DSL plan to any VCSI branches.

Intel Desktop Board D945GCLF Mini-ITX Form Factor  w/  
Intel® Atom™ Processor 230 (1.6GHz, 512KB L2 Cache, 533MHz FSB)
   . Intel 945GC Express Chipset and ICH7
   . Intel High Definition Audio 
   . Integrated Intel Graphics Media Accelerator 950
   . Built-in 10/100 LAN
1GB DDR2 667 Memory 
80GB SATA 72000RPM Hard Disk Drive
Zeal Ion B1000 Mini-ITX Casing w/ Power Supply,
    Front USB & Audio Ports
15” CRT SVGA Color Monitor (Black)
PS/2 Keyboard, PS/2 Mouse and Amplified Stereo Speaker (Black)

VPC VORTEX NETTOP LF PC

Promo SRP: P9,999 

Upgrade to Acer X163W 15.6” Widescreen TFT LCD, add P3,999
Upgrade to Samsung CD-RW/DVD Combo Drive, add P999
Microsoft Windows Vista Starter OEM, add P1,999
MIcrosoft Office Home & Student 2007 OEM, add P540/mo. for 12mos.

       or  just add
  P300*
to your current PLDT landline
            subscription.

NOW Open!!! Cyberzone, SM City Marikina: 799-6000 / 477-8888
Cyberzone, SM Megamall: 683-0532/33
Cyberzone, SM City:  926-7322/23   Cabanatuan: (044)600-5321/2000, 463-9823/37
West Ave.:  425-1006 to 09    Email: inquiry@villman.com 

Robinsons Pioneer:  687-9898    
Market Market:  88-9999-1, 757-2277
Katipunan: 433-1224, 433-8560, 929-2207
Gateway, Cubao: 912-2785, 912-8172  Pag-asa: 929-0411   

Trinoma, Edsa cor. North Ave.: 901-5555/56
SM Mall of Asia: 556-0200, 901-1407 
Makati Parksquare: 752-7778, 816-7678
Makati Ayala: 892-2222   Sunvar: 843-4371/72 

Per DTI-NCR Permit No.2400         Series of 2008

V-Confident!

Intel Pentium Dual Core Processor E2180   
 - 2.0 GHz, 1MB L2 Cache, 800MHz FSB 
AsRock Wolfdale1333-D667 i945GC Motherboard
   . Integrated 5.1 Audio Controller, Built-in 10/100 LAN
   . Integrated Intel GMA950 w/ PCI-E slot for upradeability
1GB DDR2 667 Memory Kingston 
250GB 72000RPM SATA II Hard Disk Drive
Embedded Multi-Card Reader
20X DL DVD+-RW Drive Samsung w/ Lightscribe
17” SVGA CRT Color Monitor (Black)
Paradise PD16M ATX Black Casing w/ 500W PS
Logitech Classic Keyboard Plus PS/2 Black 
Logitech Optical Wheel Mouse PS/2 Black
Logitech S100 Speakers

VPC DSLPC2 

also available in BLUE, RED & YELLOW color casing

P1,499 for 12mos.
SRP: P17,988
Upgrade to Acer X173W 17” Widescreen TFT LCD, add P499/mo. 0% for 12mos
Upgrade to Intel Core 2 Duo E7200, 2.53GHz w/ 3MB Cache, add P249/mo. for 12mos.
Power Color ATI Radeon X1650PRO PCI-E 512MB DDR2 128bit TV/DVI, add P1,999
Microsoft Windows Vista Starter (blue), add P1,499
MIcrosoft Office Home & Student 2007 OEM, add P3750 only

PROMO: Free Creative Vista AA Webcam for every DSLPC + myDSL Bundle
Free: Canon Pixma IP1700 Printer for Cash Payment

Specifications may  change without prior notice. 

GET UNLIMITED DSL + LANDLINE FOR AS LOW AS Php 990.00/month

V-Confident!

PROMO: Free Creative Vista AA Webcam for every Nettop + myDSL Bundle

 Free: 
Vpc 500W AVR
& Mouse Pad

Intel Desktop Board D945GCLF2 Mini-ITX Form Factor  w/  
Intel® Atom™ Dual Core Processor 330 
- 1.6GHz, 1MB L2 Cache, 533MHz FSB
   . Intel 945GC Express Chipset and ICH7 
   . Intel 5.1 Channel High Definition Audio 
   . Integrated Intel Graphics Media Accelerator 950 & S-video out
   . Built-in 10/100/1000MBps Gigabit LAN
1GB DDR2 667 Memory 
250GB SATA II 72000RPM Hard Disk Drive
20X Double Layer DVDRW Drive SATA SONY AD-7200A-OB
Zeal Ion B1000 Mini-ITX Casing w/ Power Supply,
    Front USB & Audio Ports
Logitech Classic Keyboard Plus PS/2 Black 
Logitech Optical Wheel Mouse PS/2 Black

VPC VORTEX NETTOP LF2 PC

w/ Windows Vista Starter (blue)

Promo SRP: P11,988
P1,998 for 6 mos.

w/ Windows Vista Starter (blue)

SRP: P12,990
P2,165 for 6 mos.

Upgrade to Acer X163W 15.6” Widescreen TFT LCD, add P3,999
Upgrade to Samsung CD-RW/DVD Combo Drive, add  P999
Microsoft Office Home & Student 2007 OEM, add P3750 only
Canon Pixma IP1700 Printer w/ USB Cable, add P1,899 only

The Intel® Desktop Board D945GCLF/2 is designed to support Internet-centric computing, delivering incredible
capabilities in the new flexible Mini-ITX form factor. Featuring the integrated 45nm Intel® Atom™ processor 
and the Intel® 945GC Express Chipset, this board is an energy-efficient solution for home users as well as for 
unique vertical markets. Designed with Intel’s leading edge 45nm Hi-k metal gate processor, this board delivers 
incredible opportunities to communicate, listen, watch, play, and learn via Internet connectivity.

*Optional LCD 

SRP: P10,998
P1,833 for 6 mos.

Acer X163W 15.6” Widescreen TFT LCD, add P1,165/mo for 6mos.
Acer X193W 19” Widescreen TFT LCD, add P1,499/mo for 6mos.
Microsoft Office Home & Student 2007 OEM, add P3750 only
Canon Pixma IP1700 Printer w/ USB Cable, add P1,899 only


